
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

5-202. Exam Schedule

Thu, 16 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST  B23-801, B23-802, B23-803  Kiryanova E.V.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST World Politics  B22-802  Morozov E.M., Kukina U.A.
Wed, 22 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST World Politics  B22-801  Morozov E.M., Kukina U.A.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Diplomatic and Consular Service  B21-801, B21-802, B21-803  Suslina I.V.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  B22-803  Suslina I.V.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-801

 Moiseeva O.A.
Fri, 24 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT EN Cross-cultural Communication  M23-801  Kutsenko K.V.
Fri, 24 May 19:35 — 21:10 ATT EN Cross-cultural Communication  M23-802  Kutsenko K.V.
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B23-801  Cherkasskiy A.I.
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B23-802  Cherkasskiy A.I.
Sat, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B23-803  Cherkasskiy A.I.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST English for Specific Purposes: Business Correspondence  B22-802

 Solovieva Y.A.
Tue, 28 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  B22-802  Suslina I.V.
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  B21-800, B22-801

 Suslina I.V.
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST English for Specific Purposes: Business Correspondence  B22-801

 Kutsenko K.V., Solovieva Y.A.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  B22-803

 Suslina I.V.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Cross-cultural Communication  M23-801  Kutsenko K.V.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles Of Foreign Trade Within The Nuclear Fuel Cycle  B21-801, B21-802,

B21-803  Cherkasskiy A.I.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  B22-802

 Suslina I.V.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  B21-800, B22-801

 Suslina I.V.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Modern Nuclear Technology  M23-891  Kuchinov V.P.
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-801  Artamonov A.A.


